
 

List of Selected / Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2024-25) 

School of Mechanical Sciences 
 

(Discipline: ROBOTICS AND ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE) 
 

Selected 

  

General 

SN Application No. GATE Score Name 

1 MTECH/RAI/2024/0227 IIT BTech, CGPA>8 MR. SOMBIT GUPTA 

2 MTECH/RAI/2024/0114 702 MR. KUMAR MANGLAM 

3 MTECH/RAI/2024/0335 684 MR. RAGHAV PALIWAL 

4 MTECH/RAI/2024/0246 673 MR. CHALIVENDRI RAGHUNANDAN 

SN Application No. GATE Score Name 

1 MTECH/RAI/2024/0251 535 MR. PRAKHAR SINGH 

 
OBC 

SN Application No. GATE Score Name 

1 MTECH/RAI/2024/0045 669 MR. SATENDRA KUMAR VERMA 

2 MTECH/RAI/2024/0328 628 MR. RITESH KUMAR MAURYA 

3 MTECH/RAI/2024/0319 628 MR. ANUP LAXMIKANT GHAWAT 

 
SC 

SN Application No. GATE Score Name 

1 MTECH/RAI/2024/0020 420 MR. TRINANJAN MANDAL 

 

 
ST 

SN Application No. GATE Score Name 

1 MTECH/RAI/2024/0187 371 MR. RAMAVATHU DURGAPRASAD NAIK 

 
** The Selected PwD candidate is there in the General section  

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश् वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 

EWS 



Waiting List 
   

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP.         

General 

SN Application No. GATE Score Name 

1 MTECH/RAI/2024/0212 MR. KARTIKAY SHARMA 661 

2 MTECH/RAI/2024/0258 MR. SOMBIT GUPTA 633 

3 MTECH/RAI/2024/0356 MR. AKASH SINGH BAGHEL 624 

4 MTECH/RAI/2024/0336 MR. AMIT KUMAR SINGH 611 

5 MTECH/RAI/2024/0119 MR. ABHISHEK PRANAV KUMAR VARANASI 596 

6 MTECH/RAI/2024/0011 MR. LOKESH KUMAR SAHU 586 

7 MTECH/RAI/2024/0355 MR. JATASHANKER CHAUHAN 584 

8 MTECH/RAI/2024/0189 MR. PUSHKAR MANGESH BHALERAO 568 

9 MTECH/RAI/2024/0248 MR. DINESH SONI 563 

10 MTECH/RAI/2024/0024 MR. DEEPAK SAXENA 562 

11 MTECH/RAI/2024/0294 MR. SANJAY REWAD 559 

12 MTECH/RAI/2024/0342 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAWAT 539 

13 MTECH/RAI/2024/0215 MR. PRATIK NANDI 522 

14 MTECH/RAI/2024/0326 MR. JATIN PARMAR 522 

15 MTECH/RAI/2024/0244 MR. MAJJI NUTANA SATEESH 522 

16 MTECH/RAI/2024/0047 MR. AMRUT PRASAD TRIPATHY 510 

17 MTECH/RAI/2024/0274 MS. SHRUTI SINGH 506 

18 MTECH/RAI/2024/0346 MR. POOJARY SURAJ SURESH 502 

19 MTECH/RAI/2024/0299 MR. YOGESH KUMAR OJHA 498 

20 MTECH/RAI/2024/0142 MR. DEBARGHYA BASU 494 

21 MTECH/RAI/2024/0278 MR. RAJPUROHIT CHINTUSINGH 490 

22 MTECH/RAI/2024/0300 MR. RAHUL RAMJJ GUPTA 490 

23 MTECH/RAI/2024/0302 MR. VINAY YADAV 490 

24 MTECH/RAI/2024/0219 MR. RAJ KUMAR SAHOO 490 



25 MTECH/RAI/2024/0048 MR. SALIL KHANNA 478 

26 MTECH/RAI/2024/0231 MR. SURYANSH TRIPATHI 477 

27 MTECH/RAI/2024/0012 MS. SUBHANGINI ROY 469 

28 MTECH/RAI/2024/0179 MR. KUNAL 465 

29 MTECH/RAI/2024/0036 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZIQ 464 

30 MTECH/RAI/2024/0198 MR. VISHWAJEET BHARTI 460 

31 MTECH/RAI/2024/0003 MR. DEV VRAT RAJ 457 

32 MTECH/RAI/2024/0344 MR. MOHIT GOYAL 456 

33 MTECH/RAI/2024/0021 MR. SAURABH KUMAR 453 

34 MTECH/RAI/2024/0269 MR. MANVENDRA SHARMA 449 

35 MTECH/RAI/2024/0375 MR. PARVEZ MASOOD MONDAL 449 

36 MTECH/RAI/2024/0392 MS. MADHAVI KUMARI 449 

37 MTECH/RAI/2024/0041 MR. PRIYANSHU YADAV 447 

38 MTECH/RAI/2024/0364 MR. SATHYANARAYANA REDDY H D 445 

39 MTECH/RAI/2024/0150 MR. SHIV ASHISH SHARMA 445 

40 MTECH/RAI/2024/0320 MR. MOHIT SINGH 442 

41 MTECH/RAI/2024/0218 MR. UMESH KUMAR SHAH 441 

42 MTECH/RAI/2024/0309 MR. SHIGHRAM KUMAR 441 

43 MTECH/RAI/2024/0370 MR. ALANKAR GUPTA 438 

44 MTECH/RAI/2024/0383 MR. VISHAL KUMAR 429 

45 MTECH/RAI/2024/0207 MR. SRIPRAKASH PANDEY 428 

46 MTECH/RAI/2024/0296 MS. MANASI LAXMAN SHINDE 428 

47 MTECH/RAI/2024/0183 MS. KAUSHKI TEWARI 424 

48 MTECH/RAI/2024/0358 MR. SAYAN DAS 424 

49 MTECH/RAI/2024/0009 MR. AZIZUR RAHMAN 424 

50 MTECH/RAI/2024/0019 MR. ABIR CHAKRABORTY 420 

51 MTECH/RAI/2024/0272 MR. AKSHAAN GUPTA 420 

52 MTECH/RAI/2024/0158 MR. ADITHYE SANTHOSH 416 

53 MTECH/RAI/2024/0046 MR. P SAHIR 416 

54 MTECH/RAI/2024/0281 MR. MOHD ZAIS FAROOQUIE 416 



55 MTECH/RAI/2024/0315 MR. NIKHIL SINGH 416 

56 MTECH/RAI/2024/0297 MR. AMAN KUMAR 416 

57 MTECH/RAI/2024/0143 MR. SIRUSUPALLI V S SARATH CHANDRA 412 

58 MTECH/RAI/2024/0343 MR. KANDUNURU EGENDRA REDDY 412 

59 MTECH/RAI/2024/0241 MR. SIDDHANT PANI 410 

60 MTECH/RAI/2024/0210 MS. MYLAPILLI BHAVYAKEERTHI 408 

61 MTECH/RAI/2024/0341 MR. KAUSHAL KUMAR PAL 408 

62 MTECH/RAI/2024/0025 MR. AMAN KUMAR JAISWAL 406 

63 MTECH/RAI/2024/0323 MR. ANKIT YADAV 404 

64 MTECH/RAI/2024/0332 MS. ANJU 404 

65 MTECH/RAI/2024/0184 MR. ABDUL MAJID T 402 

66 MTECH/RAI/2024/0275 MS. G RANJANI 400 

67 MTECH/RAI/2024/0357 MS. ISHITA SINGH 396 

68 MTECH/RAI/2024/0066 MR. KRUTARH DALAL 396 

69 MTECH/RAI/2024/0286 MR. ANIL KUMAR SAHU 396 

70 MTECH/RAI/2024/0361 MR. ANURAG PRASAD 392 

71 MTECH/RAI/2024/0394 MR. NITISH KUMAR 392 

72 MTECH/RAI/2024/0270 MR. SAURABH SHUKLA 392 

73 MTECH/RAI/2024/0331 MS. MANI MISHRA 388 

74 MTECH/RAI/2024/0225 MR. ALOK KUSHWAHA 388 

75 MTECH/RAI/2024/0017 MS. JIMLEE PATOWARY 375 

76 MTECH/RAI/2024/0327 MS. SAKSHEE TEMBHURKAR 375 

77 MTECH/RAI/2024/0381 MR. ROHAN KUMAR PATEL 375 

78 MTECH/RAI/2024/0035 MS. NEHA UDANIYA 375 

79 MTECH/RAI/2024/0250 MS. NEELA BOURI 371 

80 MTECH/RAI/2024/0312 MR. RAHUL DORAI 367 

81 MTECH/RAI/2024/0287 MS. SUCHISMITA SAHOO 367 

82 MTECH/RAI/2024/0292 MR. NAMAN SACHAN 367 

83 MTECH/RAI/2024/0120 MS. KMPRATIBHA PANDEY 363 

84 MTECH/RAI/2024/0159 MR. SIDDHARTHA DEBNATH 363 



85 MTECH/RAI/2024/0280 MR. RISHABH TOMAR 359 

86 MTECH/RAI/2024/0007 MR. LALIT TYAGI 357 

87 MTECH/RAI/2024/0001 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR 357 

88 MTECH/RAI/2024/0404 MR. ANUPAM VATS 355 

89 MTECH/RAI/2024/0298 MR. GAURAB PATNAIK 351 

 

EWS 

SN Application No. GATE Score Name 

1 MTECH/RAI/2024/0219 490 MR. RAJ KUMAR SAHOO 

2 MTECH/RAI/2024/0231 477 MR. SURYANSH TRIPATHI 

3 MTECH/RAI/2024/0392 449 MS. MADHAVI KUMARI 

4 MTECH/RAI/2024/0309 441 MR. SHIGHRAM KUMAR 

5 MTECH/RAI/2024/0207 428 MR. SRIPRAKASH PANDEY 

6 MTECH/RAI/2024/0343 412 MR. KANDUNURU EGENDRA REDDY 

7 MTECH/RAI/2024/0332 404 MS. ANJU 

8 MTECH/RAI/2024/0066 396 MR. KRUTARH DALAL 

 

OBC 

SN Application No. GATE Score Name 

1 MTECH/RAI/2024/0355 584 MR. JATASHANKER CHAUHAN 

2 MTECH/RAI/2024/0248 563 MR. DINESH SONI 

3 MTECH/RAI/2024/0294 559 MR. SANJAY REWAD 

4 MTECH/RAI/2024/0342 539 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAWAT 

5 MTECH/RAI/2024/0244 522 MR. MAJJI NUTANA SATEESH 

6 MTECH/RAI/2024/0274 506 MS. SHRUTI SINGH 

7 MTECH/RAI/2024/0302 490 MR. VINAY YADAV 

8 MTECH/RAI/2024/0179 465 MR. KUNAL 

9 MTECH/RAI/2024/0036 464 MR. MOHAMMAD RAZIQ 

10 MTECH/RAI/2024/0198 460 MR. VISHWAJEET BHARTI 

11 MTECH/RAI/2024/0003 457 MR. DEV VRAT RAJ 

12 MTECH/RAI/2024/0021 453 MR. SAURABH KUMAR 

13 MTECH/RAI/2024/0364 445 MR. SATHYANARAYANA REDDY H D 

14 MTECH/RAI/2024/0320 442 MR. MOHIT SINGH 

15 MTECH/RAI/2024/0218 441 MR. UMESH KUMAR SHAH 

16 MTECH/RAI/2024/0370 438 MR. ALANKAR GUPTA 

17 MTECH/RAI/2024/0383 429 MR. VISHAL KUMAR 

18 MTECH/RAI/2024/0158 416 MR. ADITHYE SANTHOSH 

19 MTECH/RAI/2024/0281 416 MR. MOHD ZAIS FAROOQUIE 

20 MTECH/RAI/2024/0315 416 MR. NIKHIL SINGH 

21 MTECH/RAI/2024/0297 416 MR. AMAN KUMAR 

22 MTECH/RAI/2024/0210 408 MS. MYLAPILLI BHAVYAKEERTHI 



23 MTECH/RAI/2024/0341 408 MR. KAUSHAL KUMAR PAL 

24 MTECH/RAI/2024/0025 406 MR. AMAN KUMAR JAISWAL 

25 MTECH/RAI/2024/0323 404 MR. ANKIT YADAV 

26 MTECH/RAI/2024/0184 402 MR. ABDUL MAJID T 

27 MTECH/RAI/2024/0357 396 MS. ISHITA SINGH 

28 MTECH/RAI/2024/0286 396 MR. ANIL KUMAR SAHU 

29 MTECH/RAI/2024/0361 392 MR. ANURAG PRASAD 

30 MTECH/RAI/2024/0394 392 MR. NITISH KUMAR 

31 MTECH/RAI/2024/0225 388 MR. ALOK KUSHWAHA 

32 MTECH/RAI/2024/0381 375 MR. ROHAN KUMAR PATEL 

33 MTECH/RAI/2024/0287 367 MS. SUCHISMITA SAHOO 

34 MTECH/RAI/2024/0292 367 MR. NAMAN SACHAN 

35 MTECH/RAI/2024/0001 357 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

36 MTECH/RAI/2024/0285 347 MR. SINAYA NAIK 

37 MTECH/RAI/2024/0372 339 MR. PALLI TEJA 

38 MTECH/RAI/2024/0385 330 MS. SANDHYA BHOOSARAPU 

39 MTECH/RAI/2024/0112 330 MR. MAHENDERKAR VISHAL 

40 MTECH/RAI/2024/0050 321 MS. KOTHAMASI SUSAN SAHAKARIKA 

41 MTECH/RAI/2024/0264 318 MR. RAHUL RANJAN 

 

SC 

SN Application No. GATE Score Name 

1 MTECH/RAI/2024/0327 375 MS. SAKSHEE TEMBHURKAR 

2 MTECH/RAI/2024/0035 375 MS. NEHA UDANIYA 

3 MTECH/RAI/2024/0250 371 MS. NEELA BOURI 

4 MTECH/RAI/2024/0325 347 MR. SUSHANT KUMAR 

5 MTECH/RAI/2024/0005 326 MR. RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA 

6 MTECH/RAI/2024/0199 323 MR. ISHAAN KUMAR 

7 MTECH/RAI/2024/0399 318 MR. DIPANSHU SINGH 

8 MTECH/RAI/2024/0182 310 MR. BRIJ BHUSHAN 

9 MTECH/RAI/2024/0238 307 MS. BADUGU JYOTHI 

10 MTECH/RAI/2024/0211 306 MR. SHUBHANSHU KUMAR ANAL 

11 MTECH/RAI/2024/0188 289 MR. K VARDHRAJAN 

12 MTECH/RAI/2024/0111 281 MR. AKHAND PRATAP SINGH 

13 MTECH/RAI/2024/0391 273 MR. VISHAL KUMAR PRASAD 

14 MTECH/RAI/2024/0008 269 MR. MAHENDRALAL BEHERA 

15 MTECH/RAI/2024/0154 267 MR. VISHNU VARMA KAMANURI 

16 MTECH/RAI/2024/0202 265 MR. SARTHAK 

17 MTECH/RAI/2024/0398 261 MS. RINKI RANI 

18 MTECH/RAI/2024/0018 261 MR. NARASIMHUDU SREERAMULA 

19 MTECH/RAI/2024/0295 257 MR. ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

20 MTECH/RAI/2024/0193 241 MR. SUBHADIP MANDAL 

 

ST 



SN Application No. GATE Score Name 

1 MTECH/RAI/2024/0312 367 MR. RAHUL DORAI 

2 MTECH/RAI/2024/0354 330 MS. ARAJU SURESH GEDAM 

3 MTECH/RAI/2024/0260 321 MR. PRUDHVI SAI NAYAK BANOTH 

4 MTECH/RAI/2024/0152 294 MR. MALOTHU CHANDRASHEKAR 

5 MTECH/RAI/2024/0228 290 MR. BADAVATH MALLESH 

6 MTECH/RAI/2024/0408 267 MR. KSHITIJ SAREN 

7 MTECH/RAI/2024/0333 236 MR. SRIKANT HANSDAH 

PWD 

1 MTECH/RAI/2024/0137 236 (GEN) MR. LINGAYAT RAKESH SHIVAKUMAR 

 


